St. Thomas College, Ranni

PAZHAVANGADI P.O., RANNI, KERALA, INDIA - 689 673

Re-Accredited at B Level by NAAC
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1.2: Academic flexibility

This is to certify that the following are the namelist of students enrolled for the
certificate/add on/value added courses conducted during the assessment year 2018-2019
in our college.

Principal
St. Thomas College
Pezhavangadi P.0O., Ranni




j‘_ ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, RANNI

NAMELIST OF STUDENTS FOR CERTIFICATE /ADD ON/VALUE ADDED

COURSES.
ACADEMIC YEAR - 2018-2019
Sl no | Department | Name of the course No.Of
Students
1. | Hindi Communicative Hindi 140
2. | Botany Basic Propogation techniques in horticulutre 28
3. | Physics MS office 60
4. | Malayalam Nalla Malayalm 140
5. | Tourism Airline Ticketing 11
6. | Chemistry Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry 90
7. | Botany Nursery Techniques 25

ASSESSMENT PERIOD 2017-2022




Department Of Hindi
St.Thomas College,Ranni

Name list for the Certificate Course-Communicate Hindi

Sl no
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‘ Name of the student
AJAY GEORGE JOHN
AJITH JOSE
ANNA ROY
ARCHANAK.S
ASHOK THANKASWAMY
ASWATHY RAMESH
ASWATHY.A
ASWINI KUMAR
BLASSAN BABU P.S
DIVYA SOMAN
HARILAL T.L
JOELMON ACHANKUNJU
JOISE MATHEW
K.SARANYA SATHEESH
KARTHIKA.A
LEENA MATHEW
LEKSHMI K.S
MAHESH V.M
MEEKHIL JOHNSON
MUHAMMED ASLAM
NANDINI VENKITESAN
NELBBIN PRAKASH
NITHIN P MADHU
NIYA.A.VARUGHESE
RAHUL RAJU
RENJITH.T.R
RENNY REJI
RESHMA K.B
RINCY MARY FELIX
SAIJIN SAJ
SREEJA SREEKUMAR
STEPHIN SHAJI
SUBINA.T.S
SYAMA.P.S
VIBIN KRISHNAN
VIDHYAMOL V.T
VIDHYA SUNIL
AKHIL S KUMAR
ANAKHA SURESH

| Year Department
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC History
IDC Botany
IDC Botany




40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

ANINA P VARGHESE
ANJITHAAK

ANJU MOHANAN
ANJU.C.S
ARYAMOL KR
ATHIRA SUNIL
BILAL MUJEEB

C S SREEVANI
HASBI SHAJI

JOEL SURESH
LITHA MATHEW
MARIYA THOMAS
MEGHA G NAIR
MITHRA MOHAN
RADHIKA
REVATHY K.S.
RONY MOL ROY
SAIDA KABIR
SANDRA BENNY
SANDRA SATHYAN
SANDRA SHAJI
SHIJI SHAJI
SRUTHY RAJEEVAN
SUBIN SURESH
VIDYA SHYLAJAN
BIBIN T BJU

EMILS PHILIP
S.AKSHAY

GRACE ANN JOHNSON
ESTHER ANNA SJU
FIN ROY THOMAS
FATHIMA AHMED
SHILPA SANAL
BEEMAMOL JABBAR
JAIBI K.MATHEW
EMMANUEL TOMY
ASHIK PRAKASH
ABHUITH VIJAYAN
BIPIN B.THOMAS
TINCYMOL JOSEPH
AN-NIKITHA

ALBIN JOHN SAMUEL
AMALYV RAJ
ABHISHEK ANIL
AMAL S RAJ
ANAGHA ASHOKAN
ANJALY RAJU
ANUPAMA DAS
ARPITHA PA

IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC Botany
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC English
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology




89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
1209.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

ARYAMOL R
ATHIRA P
KRUPAMOLP J
REEBA K JACOB
RESHMA RAJAN
SHALINI UTHAMAN

STENNY MARY ABRAHAM

ADITHYA M BHASKAR
ANAKHA S

A ANJALI

ANJALI JAYAN
ASHIFA' Y

ASWATHY B

CHIPPY P

JINI MERIN MATHEW
NITHAMOLTS
RAJANICR
RESHMAMOL A G
SJO M SANTHOSH
SOUMYA THOMAS
SREELAKSHMI M NAIR
ANANDHU KRISHNA
BHAVYA VISWANATH
GEETHU LINDA
XEVIOR SEBASTIAN
AJESH P.P

AKHILA MOL V.A
AMAL BABU

ANJALY ASHOK
ANJITHA ANILKUMAR
ANJU MOLA
ANJUMOLV B

ANSU CHERIAN
ASHNA SHAJAHAN
ASHNA MOLA N
ATHIRA SADASIVAN
DHANYA MATHEW
DHARSANA P
HARSHA KISHORE
JESSINA JAMES

J1JO GENSALAVAS
JOMOL JOSHUA
JOSEMON BlJU
JOSNA ALPHONSA JOSE
LINTAMOL MATHEW
MANJU MATHEW
NADIYA NOUSHAD
REJIN GEORGE

RIYA JOHN

IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Zoology
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
IDC Economics
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EPARTMENT OF BOTANY
STUDENT LIST (2018-19)

SL NO NAME OF STUDENT

AJAY SAJEEV

AKSHAY SATHEESH

ALAN GEORGE THOMAS

ALIYA LIYAB

ANUJA RAJAN

ARCHANA B. NAIR

ASHNA A. R

ASWATHY M.S
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AYSWARYA M

—
o

BASIL GRACE ELIYAS
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DEVU BABU
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DHIRAN RAJ.K.
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FATHIMA . M
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FEBA ANNA ROY

—
a1

FEBINA S

—
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GOWRIPRIYA A

—
~

HARI LEKSHMI M

18 HIMA . S

19 JINUMOL P. G

20 KEREN ANNA THOMAS
21 LEKSHMI OMANAKUTTAN
22 MUHAMMED ALTHAF
23 RENU V SOMAN

24 RESIYA ZAKHEER

25 SARATH.K.BIJU

26 SREEKUTTY RAVI

27 SWETHA SATHISH

28 VISHNU S.



ST. Thomas College, Ranni
Department of Physics

Certificate Course on MS Office

List of Students
SL. No Name of Student
1 ABIYA THANKAM EBEY
2 ADITHYAR
4 ANULALAT
5 APARNNAC.S
6 ARAVIND R KANNAN
7 ASWATHY R
8 ATHIRA P NAIR
9 BILAHARI BALAN
10 DASY KUTTAPAN
11 GATHAMOL H
12 JERIN THOMAS SAKARIAH
13 JOSEPH PAULY
14 NEETHU S
15 NIKHIL SHAJI ABRAHAM
16 PUNNYA S KUMAR
17 RAHUL RAVI
18 RAHUL RAVINDRAN
19 ROSE MARIA JOSE
20 SANDEEP S
21 K A SANJAY
22 SHELCY PEUS
23 SIBIN GEORGE




24

SOORAJT.S

25

YAMUNA KOCHUMON

26

SALMAN RASHEED

27

SOORYA CHANDRAMOHAN

28

ABHIRAM PRADEEP

29

ANN MARIYA THOMAS

30

ARAVIND S.

31

ATHIRA ANIL

32

CHRISTEENA THOMAS

33

ANAGHA BIJU

34

LIBIN SANTHOSH

35

MARIAM SHEEBI

36

ANSU SUSAN ABRAHAM

37

GOUTHAM VIJAY

38

GOKUL VIJAY

39

SETHU LAKSHMI M

40

SURYA PRASAD

41

VRINDA REJI

42

VINAYA SUSEELAN

43

ATHULYA UDAYAKUMAR

44

GAYATHRI G

45

LAKSHMI R NAIR

46

MANJU MATHEW

47

NAVANEETH S







Department Of Malayalam
St. Thomas College,Ranni

Name list for the Certificate Course-Nalla Malayalam

Sl no
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| Name of the student

AJITH .L

AKSA K ABRAHAM
ALEENAP.S

AMAL. K.S
ANANDHU K SURENDRAN
ANANDU.S
ANCYMOL.A
ANIRUDH.S
ANOOP.A.S
ARATHI.PV
ARYALEKSHMI
ARYAMOL SABU
ASHA MATHEW
ASWATHY SUNDER
DEVIKA THILAK
DHANYA C.R

DONA K SUNNY
JEETHU JOHNSON
LEENA SKARIA
RADHIKA THANKAPPAN
RAKHI RAJAN
REETHU THOMAS
RENJIMON T RAJAN
RENJINI K.R

ROBIN A.J

SARIKA MOHANAN
SEETHAL SIVAN
SHAHINA SALAM
SONY ISSAC
SREEKUTTY THOMAS
SREELAKSHMI SUBHASH
SREERAJ PV

SUBI K SHAIJI

SUBIN SUKU

VISHNU PRASAD
VISHNU RATHEESH
ABY JAMES

AKHIL BABU .K

ALEX. N.MATHEW

‘ Year Department
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC History
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
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41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

ANCHUMOLE G.R
ANILA. K .K

ANITHA K JOSEPH
ANJALI .B

ANJANA APPUKUTTAN
ANJANA VASTHAVA
ARUN S

ARYA SANTHOSH
ASWATHY K THANKAPPAN
ATHIRA MOHANAN
ATHIRA MOL SABU
BISMI SAJEEV

BITTA SHIBU

BRISON SAM ABRAHAM
CHIPPYT.M
CHRISTEENA THOMAS
FEEBA THOMAS

GOKUL RAJAN

JULY MATHEW
JYOTHIMOL M R
LINIMOL K VIJAYAN
MANEESHA KALASAN
MEENUMOL REJI
MERIN KURIAN

MERLIN MOL
MIDHUSHA.S

NEENU SREEKUMAR
NESIYA NOUSHAD

NIBU KOSHY
NISSAMUDEEN

NIYAS NOWSHAD
PRAVEEN KUMAR K P
RENUKA RAMACHANDRAN
SANDEEPA SUGATHAN
SARIKA VIJAYAN
SEETHAL JOHN
SEREENA C SUNNY
SHAJA K VARGHESE
SHILPA.S.NAIR
SNEHAMOLV S
SONIMA SALU RAJU
SUCHITHRA CHANDRAN
SURYAMOL .P .G
VISHNUJA G NAIR
VISMAYA VIJAYAN
AAGRA JAYAN

AJIN CHERIAN JACOB
AJITH BABU

ALAN . V. ACHENKUNJU

IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Economics
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce

10




89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

AMRITHA RAJEEVAN
ANSILY MARTIN
ANUSHA MADHU
AROMAL S

ARUNIMA. R

ARYA VIJAYAN

ASHIK KURIAKOSE JOSE
ASWATHY SHYLAJAN
BHAVANA R PILLAI
BINIT ABRAHAM

BINNY SUSAN THOMAS
CHIPPY P.S

DIVYA R CHANDRAN
FEBA MARY THOMAS
GEEMON VARGHESE GEORGE
JEFFIN SAJI

JOBAL ABRAHAM
JOMON VARGHESE
JOSLIN ANNA JOSE
JUGIN JUJU JOSEPH
JUSTIN P JACOB
JYOTHIS THOMAS

LIGIN ABRAHAM RAJU
LIJOMON SAMUEL

LINU MANIYAN
MARYKUTTY SABU
MEKKU THOMAS JACOB
MOHAMMED AZHAR IRSHAD
MONCY M.

NIMMI PUNNOOSE
PUNNOOSE REJI
RADHIKA C.S

REJIL REJI KURIAN
RESHMA K.R

ROSHAN RAJU

ROSHNA RASHEED
S.SARANYA

SACHIN SAJI KURIAN
SANGEETHA SANTHOSH
SANU JACOB KURUVILLA
SOUMYAMOL
SREENATH SAII

V. CHAITHRA MADHU
VISHNU DEV G NAIR
ACHU BlJU

ALAN EAPEN ALEX

ALFA AMMINI JACOB
ANANDHU M. M
ANANDHU RAM P.

IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC Commerce
IIDC English

IIDC English

IIDC English

IIDC English

IIDC English

11




138.
139.
140.

ARJUN K
ASHITHA ALIYAR
ASIF MUHAMMED

IIDC English
I DC English
IIDC English

12




Department of Tourism
St.Thomas College
Ranni

STUDENTS LIST 2018-19

The following students are joined for diploma in Airline Ticketing (STCATDCOI) course for
the year 2018-19.

The classes started on 15" November 2018 and completed by 6™ April 2019. The examination
for the same was conducted on 13" April 2019 and the results for the same were published by
17" April 2019.

Arathy AR

Gopi Krishnan
Kashinath R Nair
Libin Thomas
Mohammed Arshad H
Nivya Bose

Rohit Radhakrishnan
Jeenamol George

. Rohit Bhaskar

10. Marteena Raju Mathew
11. Jayanth Jayasingh
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PG Department of Chemistry
St.Thomas College Ranni
List of Students of Certificate Course 2018-19
Soil Analysis

SI.No | Name of the student | Class
! | AISWARYA S | DCIN CHEMISTRY
12 |aNaANDUSsA DCT CHEMISTRY
|3 | ANJANA THOMAS { DCII CHEMISTRY
4 i ANTUAS | DCHI CHEMISTRY
> |arsHAS | pcm CHEMISTRY
6 | ASHLIN T ASHOK | DCI CHEMISTRY
17 | aswaniT pCm CHEMISTRY
i 8 } ATHIRA CHANDRAN | DCII CHEMISTRY
g AZNA ESMAIL | bcIm CHEMISTRY
110 |garsHAPR | pcm CHEMISTRY
1 | RAJALEKSHMIRNAR | DCII CHEMISTRY
12 | SHERIN STANLEY | bcm CHEMISTRY
13 | \yARSHA SANTHOSH | DCIN CHEMISTRY
14 | AKHILA SUSAN THOMAS | DCIIT CHEMISTRY
15 | ATHULYARAJ | DCm CHEMISTRY
116 | GovTo TOM |DCm CHEMISTRY
17 | JAwAD ISMALL | DCI CHEMISTRY
18 | nBNJOHN | DCIm CHEMISTRY
19 | ;LSE VARGHESE | DC I CHEMISTRY
120 | INTASARAJOSEPH DCII CHEMISTRY
& NUFEENA N | pCin CHEMISTRY
22 | gyALUMOLSURESH | DCII CHEMISTRY
123 | SHEBINA SHAMON DClIl CHEMISTRY
2 | IINCYMOLMB DC i CHEMISTRY
25 ABHUA T BABURAJ DCH CHEMISTRY
—5a) \
' \
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26 AKSHAYAK. S DC I CHEMISTRY
27 ALPHONSA THOMAS DC I CHEMISTRY
28 AMRITHA S DC 11 CHEMISTRY
2 | ANJANA P ARUN DC I CHEMISTRY
30 APARNA KRISHNAN DC 11 CHEMISTRY
31 | ARCHANA JAYAKUMAR | DC 11 CHEMISTRY
3 ARYA RAJ DCII CHEMISTRY
33 | ASWIN KRISHNAN DCII CHEMISTRY
3* | CHRISTY ANNAPAUL  |DCTI CHEMISTRY
35 | DEVIKA JAYAN DC I CHEMISTRY
36 | HARSHA A H DCII CHEMISTRY
37 |JERINCJ DCII CHEMISTRY
3 | KARTHIKAYAN.B DCII CHEMISTRY
3 | LIGIMOL SHIBY DCII CHEMISTRY
40| MARIYA JAMES DCII CHEMISTRY
41| MEKHA SABU DCII CHEMISTRY
42 | NOUFIA NAZAR DCII CHEMISTRY l
43 RAJALAKSHMI R DCII CHEMISTRY f
44 REENU ALIAS DC1I CHEMISTRY ,
. SARATH .S DC II CHEMISTRY §
46 | SAYANA P ABRAHAM | DCII | CHEMISTRY
47 | SIYANA K STEPHEN DC I | CHEMISTRY 3
48 SONAMOL SOJI DCII | CHEMISTRY
49 | SULTHANA ELIYAS DC I | CHEMISTRY
50 | VEENA VITJAYAN DCII | CHEMISTRY
51 Nasrin Jamal DCI CHEMISTRY |
52 Ashnamol PS DC1 | CHEMISTRY
53 Sandra Sunny DC I CHEMISTRY
54 Shilpa Sumaangan DC | CHEMISTRY
55 | Shincy B Thomas pcr | CHEMISTRY

15
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Adersh Valsaln B

. DC 1 CHEMISTRY
57 Vysakh
: DC1 CHEMISTRY
38 Sruthimol S
: DCI CHEMISTRY
39 Sona Teres Kurian
— DC1 CHEMISTRY
| 60 Malavika Aji
DCI1 CHEMISTRY
ol Shanu N Suresh ,
, DCI1 CHEMISTRY
62 Anjanamol K.P
DCI1 CHEMISTRY
63 Sebin Babu Mathew
> DC1 CHEMISTRY
64 Shivas Shibu
DCI CHEMISTRY
63 Adarsh Thulasi
A DCI CHEMISTRY
66 Anjali Santhosh DCT CHEMISTRY
61 Divya S DCI CHEMISTRY
68 Aneena Anil DCI CHEMISTRY
69 ANJUKS PG I CHEMISTRY
70 ASWATHY MOHAN . CHEMISTRY
71 BANEESHA TP oGl CHEMISTRY
72 GANGA S PGl CHEMISTRY
73 NEETHUMOL CHACKO oGl CHEMISTRY
74 NISHITHAM P PG I CHEMISTRY
75 SAJS PGl CHEMISTRY
76 SAIITHA'S oG Il CHEMISTRY
77 SHILPAR PG Il CHEMISTRY
78 SNEHA MARIA JOSE 6e i CHEMISTRY
79 SONA ELIZABETH ANTONY oG CHEMISTRY
80 THASNIO S oGl CHEMISTRY
21 CHEMISTRY
ABHISHEK P J PG I
82 CHEMISTRY
ANFY AKBAR PG |
83 CHEMISTRY
DAYANASABU PG |
84 CHEMISTRY
MARIAMMA THOMAS PG |
25 CHEMISTRY
VARSHA K PGl

16
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DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
STUDENT LIST (2018-19)

SL NO NAME OF STUDENT
1 ANJANA SATHEESH

2 ANJANA VIJAYAN

3 ANUSREE PRABHAKARAN
A ARATHY R

5 ATHIRA RAJU KUMAR

6 MAHESWARY PM

7 NISHILA SARA MATHEW
8 RANGITHA RG

9 IAKASH BABU

10 AKHILA SUSAN TOMY
11 ALAKANANDA PM

12 ANANTHU S NAIR

13 ANU P NAIR

14 ARATHY A

15 DIVYA SHAJI

16 GEETHU MS

17 MEGHA MADHU

18 PARVATHY S UNNITHAN
19 SACHIN V MATHEW

20 SAMAJA S DEVAN

21 SUMAYYA PN

22 SWATHY VP

23 TINU THOMAS

24 VISHNUNADH B

25 VIVEK SOJAN
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